



PACHET MATERIALE REPARATII

I.D.: 98353964

Data
publicarii

06.06.24

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ:

5.315,62 RON - 5.315,62 RON

Descriere: PROFIL UD 30X4000 SUPER A (10602333) BUC 20 3.71 74.20 2. PROFIL CD 60X4000X0.6 (10600529) BUC 90 15.00 1350.00 3. PIESA ANCORARE DUBLA (10600109) BUC 100 1.05 105.00 4. PIESA SUSPENDARE CD60 NorgipsSystem (50) (10605460) BUC 100 1.41 141.40 5. TIJA CU OCHI 1000MM (10600114) BUC 150 1.40 210.00 6. PLACA GKB 9.5X2600X1200 (10600394) BUC 30 26.50 795.00 7. PLACA GKB 12.5X2600X1200 (10600095) BUC 30 29.23 876.96 8. BANDA AUTOADEZIVA 90M BR (10606497) BUC 10 15.85 158.46 9. SURUB 212/35 (1000BUC/CUT) (10600416) CUT 2 35.01 70.02 10. DIBLU RAPID 6X100 (100BUC/CUT) TT (10603155) CUT 10 40.69 406.90 11. APLA FILL 3 IN 1 GIPS CARTON 20KG (10706947) BUC 20 57.08 1141.52